Fall 2016

Classes officially begin: Friday, September 2

Classes end: Monday, December 5t

Exams begin: Wednesday, December 7"

Exams end: Tuesday, December 20"

OCC1 602 and PHTH 620: September 6% - October 28"

Legal Holidays
Labor Day: September 5

Thanksgiving: October 10t

Jewish High Holidays
Rosh Hashanah: Monday October 3™ and Tuesday October 4t
Yom Kippur: Wednesday October 12t

Winter 2017

Classes officially begin: Wednesday, January 4™
Study Week: February 27™ — March 3™

Classes begin for M1 OT and PT students: March 6%
Classes end: Friday, April 7" (QY/U3 ONLY)

Classes end: Tuesday, April 11™ (U1 & U2 students)
Exams begin: Monday, April 10*" (QY/U3 ONLY)
Exams begin: Thursday, April 13 (U1 & U2 students)
Exams end: April 21% (QY/U3 ONLY)

Exams end: Friday, April 28" (U1 & U2 students)
Classes and Exams end for M1 OT and PT students: May 5%
OCC1 503 & PHTH 573: January 3 — February 24™

Legal Holidays
New Year’s Day: Sunday, January 1%

Good Friday: April 14t

Easter Monday: April 17t

Passover begins: Tuesday, April 11" (commences at sundown April 10t")
Passover ends: Tuesday, April 18"

Summer 2017

OCC1 501: April 24™" — June 2™

PHTH 571: April 24" — June 9%

OCC1 502: June 5" — July 21°t (can be as late as September 15%)
PHTH 572: June 12% — July 28" (can be as late as September 1%)



